
St. Augustine’s 

Catholic Primary School 

 

Autumn Term 2016 
 

Monday 19th September Reception Parents Meeting, 2.45pm 

Friday 23rd September Legal Clinic, 9-11am 

Sunday 25th September School Mass, 10am 

Friday 30th September School Mass, 9am 

Wednesday 5th October Reception Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Wednesday 12th October Yr 6 Class Assembly, 2.45pm  

Friday 14th October Harvest School Mass 

 Legal Clinic 9-11 a.m  

Sunday 16th October School Mass, 10am 

17th-21st October Harvest Week 

Wednesday 19th October Yr 3 Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Thursday 22nd October Music Assembly, 2.30pm 

Friday 21st October Harvest School Mass, 9am 

  School closes 3.15pm 

 

24thOctober – 28th October Half-Term  

Monday 31st October School reopens 8.40am 

Monday 7th November KS2 Parent/ Teacher Meetings 1-6pm 

Tuesday 8th November KS1 Parent/ Teacher Meetings 1-6pm 

Wednesday 9th November Yr 5 Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Friday 11th November School Mass, 9am 

 Legal Clinic 9-11 a.m 

Sunday 13th November School Mass, 10am 

Wednesday 16th November Yr 4 Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Thursday 17th November 5pm FOSA photo evening 

Wednesday 23rd November Yr 2 Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Wednesday 30th November Yr 1 Class Assembly, 2.45pm 

Wednesday 7th December KS1 Christmas Production, 2pm 

Thursday 8th December KS1 Christmas Production, 9.30am  

Friday 10th December Legal Clinic 9-11 a.m 

Sunday 11th December School Mass, 10am 

Monday 14th December Reception Christmas Production 2pm 

Wednesday 14th December Choir and Drama Production, 6.30pm 

Thursday 15th December Christmas dinner 

Friday 16th December Carol Service, 9am 

 School closes, 2.15pm 


